
LOT 18 BLOCK 1 HOLLIDAY
HEIGHTS REPLAT. 

SMITH KERRY/SMITH MARIA D
176 SW PLATNUM GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-3S-17-06119-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

08/15/2016 DF 0.30 12,284 0 0 12,284

STANDARD
1

112,754
4,060
12,284

129,098
0

129,098
0

129,098
129,098

0

129,098

1258/1412 7/18/2013 WD Q I 01 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN J KENDRON & STEP

KERRY & MARIA D SMI

1212/1536 4/05/2011 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN J KENRON

JOHN J KENDRON & ST
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603 NW HOLIDAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,703 90.9440 101.86 173,468 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1649

BAS 1,649 100 1,649 109,179

FOP 28 30 8 530

FST 84 55 46 3,046

1,761 1,703 112,754

BAS= W47 FST= N6 W14 S6 E14$W14 N6 W4 S31 E29 FOP=  S4 E7 N4
W7$ E36 N25$.

BAS

4714

6

4

31

29

36

25

FST 6

14

6

14

FOP4

7

47

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 960

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 600

4,060

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 12,930.05 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,284


